
 

Spring 2024 

Date Time Field Home Away 

Sat. March 23 
Sun. April 14 

 10:15 AM Freshman Field  Team 3 Team 4 

1:00 PM Freshman Field Team 1 Team 2 

Sat. April 6 
 9:00 AM Freshman Field  Team 3 Team 1 

 11:30 AM Freshman Field  Team 2 Team 4 

Sun. April 7 
 10:15 AM Freshman Field  Team 1 Team 4 

11:30 AM Freshman Field  Team 3 Team 2 

Sat. April 13 
 10:15 AM Freshman Field  Team 2 Team 1 

 1:00 PM Freshman Field  Team 4 Team 3 

Sat. April 20 
 11:30 AM Freshman Field  Team 4 Team 2 

 1:00 PM Freshman Field  Team 1 Team 3 

Sat. May 4 
 9:00 AM Freshman Field  Team 1 Team 4 

 1:00 PM Freshman Field  Team 2 Team 3 

Sat. May 11 

 9:00 AM  Freshman Field  Team 2 Team 1 

 10:15 AM Freshman Field  Team 4 Team 3 

Sat.  May. 18 3V3 Tournament 

Sat. June 1 
Food Drive 

  9:00 AM Freshman Field  Team 1 Team 3 

 11:30 AM Freshman Field  Team 2 Team 4 

Sat. June 8 
10:15 AM Freshman Field  Team 3 Team 2 

 1:00 PM Freshman Field  Team 4 Team 1 

Sat. June 15 Freshman Festival 

Sat. June 15 Family Fun and Awards Day 

 

Freshman Festival: 1
st

 year players (2017) Time TBD 

 

1. Teams playing first game on Freshman Field (9:00 AM) must line field in orange paint, put goals in place 

w/ sandbags and set corner flags. 

 

2. Teams playing last game on Freshman Field (1:00 PM)  must remove nets from  both  goals and place in 

bag, push goals to the side along the trees, and  place flags, sandbags and painter next to goals for 

closing crew. 

 
 

            

 

FG1 Anthony Chiovaro 

FG2 Joshua Dasch 

FG3 Rachel Tria 

FG4 Jennifer Durussel 


